
 

PEEL COMMON JUNIOR SCHOOL 
FGB MEETING SCHEDULE 2022-2023 

 
 

Date Start End Committee Meeting 

Tue 20 Sep 2022 17:00 19:30 Peel Common Junior School Full Governing Board 

Mon 11 Oct 2022 14:30 16:30 Head Teacher's Performance 
Management Panel 

Head Teacher's Performance 
Management Panel 

Tue 18 Oct 2022 17:00 19:30 Peel Common Junior School Full governing board 

Fri 21 Oct 2022 09:15 11:15 Pay Committee Pay Committee 

Tue 22 Nov 2022 17:00 19:30 Peel Common Junior School Full governing board 

Tue 13 Dec 2022 17:00 19:00 Peel Common Junior School Full governing board 

Tue 24 Jan 2023 17:00 19:30 Peel Common Junior School Full governing board 

Tue 21 Feb 2023 17:00 19:30 Peel Common Junior School Full governing board 

Tue 28 Mar 2023 17:00 19:30 Peel Common Junior School Full governing board 

Tue 9 May 2023 17:00 19:30 Peel Common Junior School Full governing board 

Tue 13 Jun 2023 17:00 19:30 Peel Common Junior School Full governing board 

Tue 11 Jul 2023 17:00 19:30 Peel Common Junior School Full governing board 

TBC   Whole Governing Body Training Full governing board 

 

    

 

 


